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October 2024-December 2025 Remittance Schedule  

 
Sales tax returns AND payments dropped off or mailed must be received on the last business day of the month by 

5:00PM. Postmarks are NOT considered timely filings. WMC 5.16.120(B). 
 

Sales tax returns AND payments completed online* must be received by last day of the month by 11:59PM.  
*Online filings require a registered MUNIRevs account. If not registered, you may register at https://wasilla.munirevs.com 

or contact the Finance department for assistance.   

Month Ending Filing/Payment Method Due Date 

October 31, 2024 Mail/Drop Off Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

            Online Filing            Saturday, November 30, 2024 

    

November 30, 2024 Mail/Drop Off/Online Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

   

December 31, 2024 Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, January 31, 2025 

   

2025 License Renewal Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, January 31, 2025 

   

January 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, February 28, 2025 

   

February 28, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Monday, March 31, 2025 

                         

March 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

   

April 30, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, May 30, 2025 

             Online Filing            Saturday, May 31, 2025 

   

May 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Monday, June 30, 2025 

                         

June 30, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Thursday, July 31, 2025 

   

July 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off Friday, August 29, 2025 

            Online Filing            Sunday, August 31, 2025 

   

August 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

   

September 30, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, October 31, 2025 

   

October 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

            Online Filing            Sunday, November 30, 2025 

    

November 30, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

   

December 31, 2025 Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, January 30, 2026 

            Online Filing            Saturday, January 31, 2026 

   

2026 License Renewal Mail/Drop Off/Online Friday, January 30, 2026 

            Online Filing            Saturday, January 31, 2026 
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